QSFP+-40G-AOC

ik

FF 40 Gb LIAWMILIEE, FIfER, H17,

Jte£F QSFP +SR4, FF& QSFP MSA, 40G LA IEEE
802.3ba 40GBASE-SR4 #7/& , A TAZIE R @ BHUIEEE
MEENANSEMEERIR , 8P 5R &R T 40 Gbps W
FERPO N2 TiEE, £/ OM3 MMF BY, fx1<A]IK 300 XK,

LS
# QSFP + HEkMM@E 2 W T AR 4
Sk 40GE $iEEE
AR
NATF 40G LIAM, FIEHL
Fmis FEamfEiR BEME
Z0-QSFP40G-1M QSFP+-40G-AOC-OM3-1 1pc/ &8

-57- # ZHAOLONG



